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ACTA ELECCIONS RENOVACIÓ PARCIAL JUNTA D’ESCOLA 2021 
 
Sector:  ESTUDIANTAT 
 
MESA 
 
President Adrián Asensio Garcia 
Secretari Rafael Morillas Varón 
Vocal   Debora Prieto Hernández 
Vocal  Clara Alba Mansilla Peral 
Vocal  Yeremi Rensson Ruiz Carrasco 
Vocal  Joel Gerson Vale Pérez 

 
ESCRUTINI 
 
Vots possibles  8.211 
Vots a persones    408  
Vots en blanc          5 

 
RECLAMACIONS/INCIDÈNCIES 
 
 
 

 
CANDIDATS/CANDIDATES 
 
Nom      Vots 
 
Óscar Martínez Graña   36 
Óscar Domínguez Garrido   41 
Elisabet Sarai Ruiz Avila   40 
Marc Molina Gallego    27 

 
President Secretari  Vocal  
 
 
 
 
Adrián Asensio Garcia  Rafael Morillas Varón  Debora Prieto Hernández   
   
 
Vocal  Vocal   Vocal 
 
 
 
Clara Alba Mansilla Peral  Yeremi Rensson Ruiz Carrasco Joel Gerson Vale Pérez  
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CANDIDATS/CANDIDATES 
 
Nom      Vots 
 
Joel Abad Muñoz    37 
Paula Espina Flores    39 
Joel Sebastián Román    23 
Marta Ramos Herrero   40 
Pol Fornas Alfonso    29 
Paula Ramos Herrero    35 
Jaume Alonso Gutiérrez   61 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
President Secretari  Vocal  
 
 
 
 
Adrián Asensio Garcia  Rafael Morillas Varón  Debora Prieto Hernández   
   
 
Vocal  Vocal   Vocal 
 
 
 
 
Clara Alba Mansilla Peral  Yeremi Rensson Ruiz Carrasco Joel Gerson Vale Pérez  
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CANDIDATS/CANDIDATES 
 
Nom      Vots 
 
Jaume Alonso Gutiérrez   61 
Óscar Domínguez Garrido   41 
Marta Ramos Herrero   40 
Elisabet Sarai Ruiz Avila   40 
Paula Espina Flores    39 
Joel Abad Muñoz    37 
Óscar Martínez Graña   36 
Paula Ramos Herrero    35 
Pol Fornas Alfonso    29 
Marc Molina Gallego    27 
Joel Sebastián Román    23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
President Secretari  Vocal  
 
 
 
 
Adrián Asensio Garcia  Rafael Morillas Varón  Debora Prieto Hernández   
   
 
Vocal  Vocal   Vocal 
 
 
 
 
Clara Alba Mansilla Peral  Yeremi Rensson Ruiz Carrasco Joel Gerson Vale Pérez  

 
 



 
 

22/03/21  340-EPSEVG Pàgina 4 de 4 
 

 
 
 
CANDIDATS/CANDIDATES ELECTES 
 
Nom      Vots 
 
Jaume Alonso Gutiérrez   61 
Óscar Domínguez Garrido   41 
Marta Ramos Herrero   40 
Elisabet Sarai Ruiz Avila   40 
Paula Espina Flores    39 
Joel Abad Muñoz    37 
Óscar Martínez Graña   36 
Paula Ramos Herrero    35 
Pol Fornas Alfonso    29 
Marc Molina Gallego    27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
President Secretari  Vocal  
 
 
 
 
Adrián Asensio Garcia  Rafael Morillas Varón  Debora Prieto Hernández   
   
 
Vocal  Vocal   Vocal 
 
 
 
 
Clara Alba Mansilla Peral  Yeremi Rensson Ruiz Carrasco Joel Gerson Vale Pérez  

 
 


